Rev 1.2
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                 DIO2364• Rev. 1.2
DIO2364
Ultra Low Vos, Low Power Amplifier
Features
 Ultra low VOS: DIO2364: 65μV(Max)
 Low Power: 17.0μA(typ.)

p
lifier
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking   TA Package
DIO2364CD14 D2364 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C DFN3*2-14 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2364CS14 DIO2364 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOP-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2364TP14 DIO2364 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C TSSOP-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
Pin Assignments
Figure 1 Top View
Pin Description
Pin name Description